10/07/11 Lommel Jeugdmeeting

150 meter Min Heren Uur=14:14
Reeks:1
1 9092 Wouters Sieberen VMOL 21.94 98 3
2 7989 Kelchtermans Sander AVT 22.03 99
3 8783 Van Der Loo Ruben ARAC 23.39 99
4 8463 Bauters Laurens ADD 23.81 99
150 meter Min Heren Uur=14:14
Reeks:2
1 9373 Sijsmans Frederik LOOT 21.24 99 1
2 9497 Swers Joren ACA 21.83 99 2
3 8377 Ruts Emiel VMOL 24.98 99
4 8373 Vanbroekhoven Senne VMOL 26.61 99
150 meter Min Dames Uur=14:20
Reeks:1
1 7322 Vanbroekhoven Lore VMOL 23.36 99
2 7499 Van Hooghten Lauranne ACHL 24.23 99
3 7820 Cardinaels Lara DALO 24.37 98
4 7035 Daniels Lotte ATLA  25.35 99
150 meter Min Dames Uur=14:20
Reeks:2
1 7840 Pieroni Messalina LOOI 21.40 98 1
2 7350 Demeulemeester Yana VMOL 22.57 98 2
3 7324 Horemans Jana VMOL 22.69 99 3
4 8106 Modesti Chayenne AVT 24.34 98
kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=14:28
Reeks:1
1 5469 Lambrecht Harley ADD 7.99m 00
2 4882 Van De Velde Jarne LIER 7.53m 00
3 5044 Nijsten Vinney GENK 7.18m 00
4 5043 Pesout Tobias GENK 7.15m 00
5 4987 Beemkems Tom*  ATLA  6.97m 0L
6 5251 Claes Teun DALO 6.91m 01
7 5954 Baruffa Arne ACP 6.63m 00
8 5791 D'joos Tijs DALO 6.01lm 01
9 6018 Vromans Dante DALO 5.96m 00
10 5371 Surgeon Jens VMOL 5.40m 00
11 5506 Mols Senne ATAC 5.35m 00



hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 2597
2 3286
3 1869
4 1641
5 1611
6 1484
7 3146
8 3191
9 2064
10 1489
11 2767
12 2995
13 2218
14 3248
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 838
2 1265
3 972
4 1390
5 1933
6 967
7 1579
8 2454
9 1944
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 4475
2 4478
3 4092
4 4671
5 4449
6 4075
7 4644
8 4653
9 4143
10 4477
11 4341
12 4909
13 4345
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Ben Heren

Gielen Robbe
Vandekerkhof Nelson
Van Houts Jarne
Vandael Marnix
Willems Orry
Spies Michiel
Stoffels Levy
Vercaigne Bent
Van Der Loo Joran
Voets Dylan
Coolen Lars
Mertens Daan
Lommelen Freek

Bleux Rune

Ben Dames

Verstrepen Axelle
Demeulemeester Yinthe
Verbiest Anke

Marien Svelte

De Wolf Jana

Vaes Kyana

Herremans Lani

Du Bois Stiene

De Locht Yelice

Pup Dames

Vandervelden Marie
Coene Jacey
Vandervelden Lotte
Herremans Britney
Ooms Janne
Massignani Beau
Telemans Ann
Huybrechts Julie
Pieri Axelle
Stollman Rune
Spies Heleen
Nulens Lindsey
Claes Flore

Uur=14:39

Uur=14:52

Uur=15:16

AVT

SACN
VOLH
VMOL
VMOL
DALO
AVT

ARAC
ARAC
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO

AVZK
VMOL
LOOI
LYRA
VMOL
LOOI
ACHL
DALO
DALO

SACN
SACN
LOOI
ACHL
VMOL
GENK
MACD
ACHL
GENK
SACN
DALO
BREE
DALO

31.
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18.
18.
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17.
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13.
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84m
63m
74m
51m
10m
93m
63m
54m
73m
15m
10m
25m
68m
57m

.00m
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.00m
.95m
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.90m
.85m
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. 75m

.35m
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.20m
.20m
.15m
.15m
.05m
.05m
.00m
.00m
.95m
.90m
.90m

02
02
02
02
02
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02
02
02
02
02
03
03
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02
02
02
03
03
03
04
02
03

00
01
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01
01
01
01
01



10/07/11 Lommel Jeugdmeeting

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:48

Reeks:1
1 5044 Nijsten Vinney GENK 10.12 00

- 2 4987 Beemkems Tom*  ATLA 1024 0L
3 5371 Surgeon Jens VMOL 10.47 00
4 5506 Mols Senne ATAC 10.48 00
5 5254 Vanreusel Kijell DALO 10.55 01
6 6291 Bleux Lander DALO 11.14 01

60 meter Pup Heren Uur=14:48

Reeks:2
1 6124 Poets Ward DALO 9.18 00 1
2 5251 Claes Teun DALO 9.36 01
3 5895 Vandersteen Yente ACA 9.65 00 3
4 5525 Marien Yari LYRA 9.73 00
5 6018 Vromans Dante DALO 9.99 00
6 5043 Pesout Tobias GENK 10.09 00
7 5791 D'joos Tijs DALO 10.48 01

speerwerpen 400g Min Heren Uur=15:22

Reeks:1
1 8109 Gijsen Maarten ADD 31.70m 98
2 7898 Coenraerds Xian ARAC 26 .00m 98
3 8463 Bauters Laurens ADD 23.30m 99
4 8379 Surgeon Yannick VMOL 21.48m 98
5 9130 Boers Jordy DALO 21.10m 99
6 8373 Vanbroekhoven Senne VMOL 21.02m 99
7 9092 Wouters Sieberen VMOL 21.01m 98
8 9373 Sijsmans Frederik LOOT 20.06m 99
9 7989 Kelchtermans Sander AVT 20.06m 99
10 8767 D'joos Siemen DALO 17.89m 99
11 8089 Rijks Jup GENK 16.13m 99
12 8060 Meeus Brian ARAC 15.20m 98

13 8377 Ruts Emiel VMOL 14.46m 99
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verspringen Min Dames Uur=15:32
Reeks:1
1 7325 Ooms Lenie VMOL 4.55m 98
2 7327 Caers Thalissa VMOL 4.48m 98
3 6985 Vanaenrode Marjolein AVT 4.21m 98
4 7358 Paesen Britt SACN 4.00m 99
5 7322 Vanbroekhoven Lore VMOL 3.83m 99
6 7499 Van Hooghten Lauranne ACHL 3.69m 99
7 7350 Demeulemeester Yana VMOL 3.60m 98
8 8040 Timmermans Celine ACA 3.56m 98
9 7063 Bellavia Indy GENK 3.53m 98
10 8106 Modesti Chayenne AVT 3.49m 98
11 7035Daniels Lotte ATLA  S3.d2m 99
12 7324 Horemans Jana VMOL 3.41m 99
13 7239 Eyckens Jolien DALO 3.16m 98
14 6903 Nys Sarah ARAC 3.11m 98
15 7820 Cardinaels Lara DALO 3.07m 98
16 7237 Truyen Isabel DALO 2.89%m 98
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:06
Reeks:1
1 2995 Mertens Daan DALO 10.60 03
2 1559 Coene Yoshua SACN 11.06 03
3 2767 Coolen Lars DALO 11.13 02
4 1489 Voets Dylan DALO 11.25 02
5 3248 Bleux Rune DALO 16.46 04
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:06
Reeks:2
1 3146 Stoffels Levy AVT 10.26 02
2 9902 Moors Wout na 10.29 03
3 2597 Gielen Robbe AVT 11.04 02
4 1611 willems Orry VMOL 11.26 02
5 9901 Moors Yente na 11.27 04
6 2218 Lommelen Freek DALO 11.83 03
60 meter Ben Heren Uur=16:06
Reeks:3
1 3286 Vandekerkhof Nelson SACN 9.60 02
2 2064 Van Der Loo Joran ARAC 9.74 02
3 1613 Horemans Seppe VMOL 9.83 02
4 3191 Vercaigne Bent ARAC 10.26 02
5 1869 Van Houts Jarne VOLH 10.30 02
6 1641 Vandael Marnix VMOL 10.32 02
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1
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967
2076
1933

838
1758
1579

1164
1397
1944
1161
2454
2033
9900
2552

1265
1252

972
1390
1270
1852

5058
4534
4248
4644
4341
4343
4348
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Ben Dames

Vaes Kyana

Bula Bula Daniela
De Wolf Jana
Verstrepen Axelle
Lommelen Lies

Herremans Lani

Ben Dames

Vandenberk Gitte
Nijsen Marie

De Locht Yelice
Theuwissen Sien
Du Bois Stiene
Boers Kelly
Mertens Heleen
Harze Julie

Ben Dames

Demeulemeester Yinthe
Moors Eline

Verbiest Anke

Marien Svelte

Vandael Isalie

Vromans Niene

Pup Dames

Uur=15:11

Uur=15:11

Uur=15:11

Uur=15:29

Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela.

Benarbia Amina
Alenteyns Lore
Telemans Ann
Spies Heleen
Theuwissen Lieza

Mertens Emma

LOOI
VMOL
VMOL
AVZK
DALO
ACHL

DALO
BREE
DALO
DALO
DALO
DALO
na

DALO

VMOL
VMOL
LOOI
LYRA
VMOL
DALO

VMOL
GENK
AVT

MACD
DALO
DALO
DALO
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10.97
11.21
11.40
12.06
12.53

10.44
11.07
11.23
11.41
11.41
11.80
12.07
12.22
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10.00
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11.47
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60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:29
Reeks:2
1 4143 Pieri Axelle GENK 9.86 01
2 4653 Huybrechts Julie ACHL 10.01 00
3 4477 Stollman Rune SACN 10.04 01
4 5057 Loomans Femke DALO 10.26 01
5 4345 Claes Flore DALO 10.49 01
6 4350 Lourdaux Merel DALO 10.51 01
7 4671 Herremans Britney ACHL 10.66 00
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=15:29
Reeks:3
1 4475 Vandervelden Marie SACN 9.06 00 1
2 4092 Vandervelden Lotte LOOI 9.35 00
3 4075 Massignani Beau GENK 9.45 01
4 4449 Ooms Janne VMOL 9.48 01
5 4478 Coene Jacey SACN 9.75 01
- 6 4lllDaniels Lieme  ATLA  9.86 0L
7 3953 Nys Kathy ARAC 10.12 00
hoogspringen Ben Heren Uur=16:11
Reeks:1
1 2064 Van Der Loo Joran ARAC 1.05m 02
2 3146 Stoffels Levy AVT 1.05m 02
3 1869 Van Houts Jarne VOLH 1.05m 02
4 1641 Vandael Marnix VMOL 1.00m 02
4 1823 Herremans Jordy ACHL 1.00m 02
6 1613 Horemans Seppe VMOL 1.00m 02
7 3191 Vercaigne Bent ARAC 0.95m 02
8 1489 Voets Dylan DALO 0.90m 02
9 2122 Nulens Davy BREE 0.85m 03
hoogspringen Pup Heren Uur=16:32
Reeks:1
1 5895 Vandersteen Yente ACA 1.30m 00
2 4882 Van De Velde Jarne LIER 1.25m 00
3 6124 Poets Ward DALO 1.20m 00
4 5251 Claes Teun DALO 1.20m 01
5 5525 Marien Yari LYRA 1.15m 00
6 5954 Baruffa Arne ACP 1.15m 00
7 5506 Mols Senne ATAC 1.15m 00
8 5371 Surgeon Jens VMOL 1.10m 00
9 5469 Lambrecht Harley ADD 1.05m 00
9 6018 Vromans Dante DALO 1.05m 00
11 5044 Nijsten Vinney GENK 1.00m 00



discuswerpen 0, 750kg

Reeks:1
1
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11
12

8109
7989
8379
9092
8463
8373
9373
8377
8089
8060

7327
8040
7335
7499
6985
8106
1776
7063
7332
7239
6903
7820
7325
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Min Heren

Gijsen Maarten
Kelchtermans Sander
Surgeon Yannick
Wouters Sieberen
Bauters Laurens
Vanbroekhoven Senne
Sijsmans Frederik
Ruts Emiel

Rijks Jup

Meeus Brian

Min Dames

Caers Thalissa
Timmermans Celine

Van De Reijd Mieke
Van Hooghten Lauranne
Vanaenrode Marjolein
Modesti Chayenne
Serdons Nikita
Bellavia Indy
Vandenreijken Jessica
Eyckens Jolien

Nys Sarah

Cardinaels Lara

Ooms Lenie

Uur=16:15

Uur=15:50

ADD

AVT

VMOL
VMOL
ADD

VMOL
LOOI
VMOL
GENK
ARAC

VMOL
ACA
VMOL
ACHL
AVT
AVT
ADD
GENK
VMOL
DALO
ARAC
DALO
VMOL

27.
21.
21.
21.
19.
19.
15.
14.
13.
13.
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27.
22.
20.
18.
17.
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15.
14.
12.
12.
12.

80m
71lm
31m
17m
68m
20m
26m
05m
31m
09m

74m
72m
56m
10m
41m
46m
23m
33m
82m
78m
60m
27m
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98
99
98
98
99
99
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99
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kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Dames Uur=16:19

Reeks:1
1 4644 Telemans Ann MACD 9.12m 00

-2 4el5savelkouls Mila  ATLA 9.09%m 00
3 4143 Pieri Axelle GENK 7.97m 01
4 4534 Benarbia Amina GENK 7.43m 00
5 4075 Massignani Beau GENK 7.16m 01
6 4671 Herremans Britney ACHL 7.10m 00

-7 4lllDaniels Lieme  ATLA  6.94m 0L
8 4171 Snellinx Jana ADD 6.68m 00
9 4478 Coene Jacey SACN 6.65m 01
10 4449 Ooms Janne VMOL 6.00m 01
11 4477 Stollman Rune SACN 5.72m 01
12 4653 Huybrechts Julie ACHL 5.22m 00
13 4345 Claes Flore DALO 4.93m 01
14 4343 Theuwissen Lieza DALO 4.90m 01
15 4341 Spies Heleen DALO 4.82m 01
16 4350 Lourdaux Merel DALO 4.73m 01
17 4348 Mertens Emma DALO 4.72m 00
18 5057 Loomans Femke DALO 4.59%m 01
19 3953 Nys Kathy ARAC 4.53m 00
20 4909 Nulens Lindsey BREE 4.48m 01
21 3937 Coenraerds Indra ARAC 4.16m 01

verspringen Ben Dames Uur=16:39

Reeks:1
1 1252 Moors Eline VMOL 3.48m 02
2 972 Verbiest Anke LOOI 3.40m 02
3 1265 Demeulemeester Yinthe VMOL 3.28m 02
4 1013 Rijks Hiske GENK 3.23m 02
5 1164 Vandenberk Gitte DALO 3.14m 02
6 1852 Vromans Niene DALO 3.05m 02
7 1933 De Wolf Jana VMOL 2.90m 03
8 967 Vaes Kyana LOOI 2.88m 03
9 1161 Theuwissen Sien DALO 2.85m 03
10 838 Verstrepen Axelle AVZK 2.72m 02
11 2033 Boers Kelly DALO 2.60m 02
12 9900 Mertens Heleen na 2.60m 02
13 1758 Lommelen Lies DALO 2.59m 02
14 2454 Du Bois Stiene DALO 2.51m 02
15 1579 Herremans Lani ACHL 2.50m 04
16 2552 Harze Julie DALO 2.49m 03
17 1944 De Locht Yelice DALO 2.28m 03
18 1714 Serdons Nayah ADD 2.27m 03



80 meter
Reeks:1
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7237
7820
6903
7063
7776

7324
1322
8040
8106
7499

7327
7325
7358
6985
7350
7332
6983

8783
8089
8463
9130
8377
8373
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9092
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8767
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Min Dames

Truyen Isabel
Cardinaels Lara
Nys Sarah
Bellavia Indy
Serdons Nikita

Min Dames

Horemans Jana
Vanbroekhoven Lore
Timmermans Celine
Modesti Chayenne

Van Hooghten Lauranne

Min Dames

Caers Thalissa

Ooms Lenie

Paesen Britt
Vanaenrode Marjolein
Demeulemeester Yana
Vandenreijken Jessica
Haex Kelly

Min Heren

Van Der Loo Ruben
Rijks Jup

Bauters Laurens
Boers Jordy

Ruts Emiel
Vanbroekhoven Senne

Min Heren

Swers Joren
Gijsen Maarten
Wouters Sieberen
Sijsmans Frederik
D'joos Siemen

Surgeon Yannick

Uur=16:04

Uur=16:04

Uur=16:04

Uur=16:12

Uur=16:12
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DALO
ARAC
GENK
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AVT
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VMOL

ACA
ADD
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hockeywerpen Pup Heren Uur=17:01
Reeks:1
1 5469 Lambrecht Harley ADD 41.79m 00
2 5954 Baruffa Arne ACP 36.69m 00
3 6124 Poets Ward DALO 34.20m 00
4 5895 Vandersteen Yente ACA 31.69m 00
5 5044 Nijsten Vinney GENK 30.34m 00
- 6 49%87Beemkems Tom*  ATLA  29.9m 0L
7 5525 Marien Yari LYRA 29.48m 00
8 5506 Mols Senne ATAC 29.28m 00
9 5791 D'joos Tijs DALO 28.23m 01
10 5254 Vanreusel Kjell DALO 26.02m 01
11 5043 Pesout Tobias GENK 25.89%m 00
12 6018 Vromans Dante DALO 22.68m 00
kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Dames Uur=16:42
Reeks:1
1 1252 Moors Eline VMOL 6.89m 02
2 1852 Vromans Niene DALO 6.76m 02
3 972 Verbiest Anke LOOI 6.45m 02
4 1265 Demeulemeester Yinthe VMOL 6.32m 02
5 1390 Marien Svelte LYRA 5.90m 03
6 1013 Rijks Hiske GENK 5.86m 02
7 1758 Lommelen Lies DALO 5.81m 02
8 967 Vaes Kyana LOOI 5.70m 03
9 1579 Herremans Lani ACHL 5.18m 04
10 1164 Vandenberk Gitte DALO 5.13m 02
11 838 Verstrepen Axelle AVZK 4.87m 02
12 1714 Serdons Nayah ADD 4.64m 03
discuswerpen 0, 750kg Min Dames Uur=17:04
Reeks:1
1 7327 Caers Thalissa VMOL 30.98m 98
2 7499 Van Hooghten Lauranne ACHL 24.61m 99
3 7335 Van De Reijd Mieke VMOL 23.15m 98
4 8106 Modesti Chayenne AVT 21.45m 98
5 7322 Vanbroekhoven Lore VMOL 20.25m 99
6 8040 Timmermans Celine ACA 20.15m 98
7 6985 Vanaenrode Marjolein AVT 19.64m 98
8 7325 Ooms Lenie VMOL 18.81m 98
9 6983 Haex Kelly AVT 16.67m 98
10 7063 Bellavia Indy GENK 15.82m 98
11 7332 Vandenreijken Jessica VMOL 15.58m 98

13 7776 Serdons Nikita ADD 12.57m 99
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verspringen Ben Heren Uur=17:07

Reeks:1
1 3146 Stoffels Levy AVT 3.46m 02
2 2064 Van Der Loo Joran ARAC 3.36m 02
3 1869 Van Houts Jarne VOLH 3.35m 02
4 2597 Gielen Robbe AVT 3.30m 02
5 1641 vVandael Marnix VMOL 3.24m 02
6 3191 Vercaigne Bent ARAC 3.15m 02
7 1613 Horemans Seppe VMOL 3.10m 02
8 2995 Mertens Daan DALO 3.06m 03
9 9902 Moors Wout na 2.95m 03
10 2767 Coolen Lars DALO 2.93m 02
11 1611 willems Orry VMOL 2.92m 02
12 1489 Voets Dylan DALO 2.80m 02
13 2218 Lommelen Freek DALO 2.64m 03
14 9901 Moors Yente na 2.59%m 04
15 1224 Benarbia Abdelkader GENK 2.25m 03

hoogspringen Min Heren Uur=17:29

Reeks:1
1 8109 Gijsen Maarten ADD 1.40m 98
2 9092 Wouters Sieberen VMOL 1.35m 98
3 7898 Coenraerds Xian ARAC 1.35m 98
4 8060 Meeus Brian ARAC 1.30m 98
5 8437 Knapen Olivier GENK 1.30m 98
6 8767 D'joos Siemen DALO 1.30m 99
7 8463 Bauters Laurens ADD 1.15m 99
8 8373 Vanbroekhoven Senne VMOL 1.10m 99

hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=17:33

Reeks:1
1 4644 Telemans Ann MACD 38.01m 00
2 4075 Massignani Beau GENK 34.13m 01
3 4143 Pieri Axelle GENK 32.72m 01
4 4171 Snellinx Jana ADD 25.14m 00
5 4653 Huybrechts Julie ACHL 24.29m 00
6 4449 Ooms Janne VMOL 22.12m 01
7 4478 Coene Jacey SACN 21.00m 01
8 4248 Alenteyns Lore AVT 20.61m 01
9 4477 Stollman Rune SACN 20.01m 01

- 10 4111 Daniels Lieme  ATLA  19.4em 0l
11 4341 Spies Heleen DALO 18.53m 01
12 4671 Herremans Britney ACHL 17.84m 00
13 4350 Lourdaux Merel DALO 16.85m 01
14 5057 Loomans Femke DALO 14.53m 01
15 3937 Coenraerds Indra ARAC 14.17m 01

16 3953 Nys Kathy ARAC 10.00m 00
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discuswerpen 0,600kg Pup Heren Uur=17:35
Reeks:1
1 5469 Lambrecht Harley ADD 24.26m 00
2 5525 Marien Yari LYRA 22.62m 00
3 5954 Baruffa Arne ACP 21.63m 00
4 5895 Vandersteen Yente ACA 21.40m 00
5 5044 Nijsten Vinney GENK 18.68m 00
6 5506 Mols Senne ATAC 14.08m 00
7 5371 Surgeon Jens VMOL 13.13m 00
8 4987Beemkems Tom*  ATLA  1l.43m 0l
9 5043 Pesout Tobias GENK 9.92m 00
10 6018 Vromans Dante DALO 9.61m 00
kogelstoten 1,000kg Ben Heren Uur=17:38
Reeks:1
1 2896 Hermans Luuk¥* SACN 10.62m 02
2 3146 Stoffels Levy AVT 8.48m 02
3 1869 Van Houts Jarne VOLH 7.97m 02
4 1641 Vandael Marnix VMOL 7.70m 02
5 1611 Willems Orry VMOL 7.40m 02
6 1489 Voets Dylan DALO 6.25m 02
7 1224 Benarbia Abdelkader GENK 5.85m 03
8 2767 Coolen Lars DALO 5.62m 02
9 2122 Nulens Davy BREE 4.92m 03
10 1484 Spies Michiel DALO 4.48m 03
2218 Lommelen Freek DALO GP 03
hockeywerpen Ben Dames Uur=17:42
Reeks:1
1 1390 Marien Svelte LYRA 23.20m 03
2 2033 Boers Kelly DALO 21.62m 02
3 1252 Moors Eline VMOL 21.13m 02
4 967 Vaes Kyana LOOI 20.98m 03
5 1852 Vromans Niene DALO 18.16m 02
6 1265 Demeulemeester Yinthe VMOL 16.71m 02
7 1013 Rijks Hiske GENK 16.08m 02
8 972 Verbiest Anke LOOI 13.94m 02
9 1714 Serdons Nayah ADD 13.41m 03
10 1172 Meersman Rhune DALO 12.58m 03
11 838 Verstrepen Axelle AVZK 11.29m 02
12 1579 Herremans Lani ACHL 10.42m 04
13 1164 Vandenberk Gitte DALO 10.27m 02

14 1270 Vandael Isalie VMOL 9.49m 04
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verspringen Min Heren Uur=17:44
Reeks:1
1 7989 Kelchtermans Sander AVT 4.52m 99
2 9092 Wouters Sieberen VMOL 4.35m 98
3 8109 Gijsen Maarten ADD 4.23m 98
4 8437 Knapen Olivier GENK 4.1%m 98
5 8379 Surgeon Yannick VMOL 4.10m 98
6 8089 Rijks Jup GENK 3.62m 99
7 8463 Bauters Laurens ADD 3.43m 99
8 8377 Ruts Emiel VMOL 3.38m 99
9 8373 Vanbroekhoven Senne VMOL 3.32m 99
10 9130 Boers Jordy DALO 3.20m 99
hoogspringen Min Dames Uur=17:46
Reeks:1
1 7332 Vandenreijken Jessica VMOL 1.35m 98
2 7358 Paesen Britt SACN 1.30m 99
3 7327 Caers Thalissa VMOL 1.25m 98
4 7324 Horemans Jana VMOL 1.25m 99
5 8106 Modesti Chayenne AVT 1.25m 98
6 7350 Demeulemeester Yana VMOL 1.25m 98
7 8040 Timmermans Celine ACA 1.20m 98
8 7322 Vanbroekhoven Lore VMOL 1.10m 99
discuswerpen 0,600kg Pup Dames Uur=17:49
Reeks:1
-1 4615 savelkouls Mila  ATLA  29.94m 00
2 4644 Telemans Ann MACD 24.12m 00
-3 4lllDaniels Lieme  ATA  2L.5lm 0l
4 4075 Massignani Beau GENK 19.54m 01
5 4171 Snellinx Jana ADD 19.34m 00
6 4534 Benarbia Amina GENK 18.65m 00
7 4143 Pieri Axelle GENK 16.81m 01
8 4449 Ooms Janne VMOL 16.70m 01
9 4671 Herremans Britney ACHL 14.89m 00
10 4341 Spies Heleen DALO 12.37m 01
11 4909 Nulens Lindsey BREE 12.07m 01

12 4653 Huybrechts Julie ACHL 9.55m 00



600 meter
Reeks:1
1 1613
2 3191
3 2064
4 1484
5 9902
6 9903
7 3146
8 1611
9 2597
10 1869
11 9901
12 2995
13 2767
14 2122
600 meter
Reeks:1
1 1265
2 972
3 1397
4 1164
5 1852
6 2076
7 1933
8 1270
9 838
10 967
11 1758
12 1172
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 4882
2 5506
3 6124
4 6018
5 5371
1000 meter
Reeks:1
1 7898
2 8783
3 8060
4 8379
5 8052
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Ben Heren

Horemans Seppe
Vercaigne Bent
Van Der Loo Joran
Spies Michiel
Moors Wout
Poets Wout
Stoffels Levy
Willems Orry
Gielen Robbe
Van Houts Jarne
Moors Yente
Mertens Daan
Coolen Lars
Nulens Davy

Ben Dames

Demeulemeester Yinthe
Verbiest Anke
Nijsen Marie
Vandenberk Gitte
Vromans Niene
Bula Bula Daniela
De Wolf Jana
Vandael Isalie
Verstrepen Axelle
Vaes Kyana
Lommelen Lies

Meersman Rhune

Pup Heren

Van De Velde Jarne
Mols Senne

Poets Ward

Vromans Dante

Surgeon Jens

Min Heren

Coenraerds Xian
Van Der Loo Ruben
Meeus Brian
Surgeon Yannick
Smets Jenthe

Uur=17:39

Uur=17:43

Uur=18:09

Uur=18:10

VMOL
ARAC
ARAC
DALO
na
na
AVT
VMOL
AVT
VOLH
na
DALO
DALO
BREE

VMOL
LOOI
BREE
DALO
DALO
VMOL
VMOL
VMOL
AVZK
LOOI
DALO
DALO

LIER
ATAC
DALO
DALO
VMOL

ARAC
ARAC
ARAC
VMOL
ARAC

2'02.
2'05.
2'06.
2'09.
2'09.
2'15.
2'l6.
2'17.
2'20.
2'22.
2'23.
2'30.
2'32.
2'48.

2'03.
2'04.
2'13.
2'14.
2'14.
2'17.
2'18.
2'20.
2'23.
2'37.
2'41.
2'57.

3'18.
3'33.
3'37.
4'02.
4'14.

3'17.
3'29.
3'29.
3'38.
3'52.

12
52
91
70
79
32
78
71
43
70
71
75
95
90

89
52
14
22
89
35
41
57
68
29
70
89

86
55
50
62
55

97
01
02
27
37

02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
04
03
02
03

02
02
02
02
02
04
03
04
02
03
02
03

00
00
00
00
00

98
99
98
98
99
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1000 meter Min Dames Uur=18:11
Reeks:1
1 6497 ROHL Lorena LACE 3'17.15 99
2 6897 Bosmans Berbe DUFF 3'22.26 98
3 7335 Van De Reijd Mieke VMOL 3'23.24 98
4 7035Daniels Lotte  ATLA  3'57.63 99
5 6903 Nys Sarah ARAC 3'57.80 98
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:11
Reeks:1
1 4449 Ooms Janne VMOL 3'40.57 01
2 5058 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela. VMOL 3'44.87 00
3 4248 Alenteyns Lore AVT 3'45.38 01
4 3953 Nys Kathy ARAC 3'49.20 00
5 4534 Benarbia Amina GENK 3'49.76 00
6 4lllDaniels Liene ATLA  4'01.40 01
4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=18:24
Reeks:1
1 GEMENGD 41.11
1611 willems Orry VMOL
1641 Vandael Marnix VMOL
1613 Horemans Seppe VMOL
2064 Van Der Loo Joran ARAC
2 gemengd 43.96
9904 Schroden Renzo na
9903 Poets Wout na
9901 Moors Yente na
3191 Vercaigne Bent ARAC
3 na 44.83
2218 Lommelen Freek DALO
2995 Mertens Daan DALO
1484 Spies Michiel DALO

9902 Moors Wout

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:25
Reeks:1
1 DALO 39.56
6124 Poets Ward
5254 Vanreusel Kjell
6018 Vromans Dante
5251 Claes Teun
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4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=18:20
Reeks:1
1 VMOL 41.33
1933 De Wolf Jana
1270 Vandael Isalie
1252 Moors Eline
1265 Demeulemeester Yinthe
2 DALO 44 .97
2033 Boers Kelly
1852 Vromans Niene
1758 Lommelen Lies
1164 Vandenberk Gitte

3 GEMENGD 45.48
1579 Herremans Lani ACHL
838 Verstrepen Axelle AVZK
1172 Meersman Rhune DALO
1390 Marien Svelte LYRA
4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:26
Reeks:1
1 gemengd 38.66
4143 Pieri Axelle GENK
4644 Telemans Ann MACD
4534 Benarbia Amina GENK
4075 Massignani Beau GENK
2 GEMENGD 40.24
3953 Nys Kathy ARAC
4671 Herremans Britney ACHL
4653 Huybrechts Julie ACHL
4449 Ooms Janne VMOL
3 DALO 40.99

4350 Lourdaux Merel
4341 Spies Heleen
5057 Loomans Femke
4345 Claes Flore

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=18:34
Reeks:1
1 gemengd 49.14
8783 Van Der Loo Ruben ARAC
8060 Meeus Brian ARAC
8052 Smets Jenthe ARAC

8379 Surgeon Yannick VMOL



4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
7325
7350
7324
7327

6985
7335
6983
7358
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VMOL
Ooms Lenie
Demeulemeester Yana
Horemans Jana

Caers Thalissa

gemengd
Vanaenrode Marjolein
Van De Reijd Mieke
Haex Kelly
Paesen Britt

Min Dames

46.18

46.97

Uur=18:34

AVT
VMOL
AVT
SACN



